ROCKINGHAMS EVENING TRIAL SERIES

DRY HILL QUARRY APRIL 19th 2023

RESULTS

Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5 Section 6 Section 7 Section 8 Total

Section 1

B Route BLUE

Name

3

2

Lap1

No

39
32
20

Sam Cave

Andrew Richarson
Roger Holland

16
27
35
29
30

George Marshall
Alan Taylor

Keith Jenkins
Adrian Steel

Yth

Ethan Richardson
Shane Campion

11
15
19
38

25

Edward Gardner

11
38
26

Richard Clarke
Zak Wright

Yth

John Underwood

Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5 Section 6 Section 7 Section 8

No

C Route YELLOW

Name

2

Lap 1

24

Les Wood

10

Andy Brown

10
11
13
15
21

Chris O'Brien

33

Aarron Kitching
Nigel Wright

17

Peter James
Tony Cave

40

22

22

Alistair McQueen

27

Gary Kirtley-Paine
Charlie Crabtree

Paul Harris

28
35
41

23

Yth

18

David Fletcher

43

36

Chris Braunston
Chris Duxbury
lan Marris

61

12

68

Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5 Section 6 Section 7 Section 8

No

D Route WHITE

Name

2

Lap 1

Paul Huges

28

Phillip Aucott
Mark Weller

15

Richard Leek
lan Kitching

37

22

Yth
Yth
Yth

Braeden Podesta
Isla Crabtree

43

21

DNF
DNF

14
34

James Weller

Martin Moore

MANY THANKS TO ALL OBSERVERS AND OTHER HELPERS
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